
 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR 

Department of Education 

OPEN CHOICE COURSE: EDNCC 203: “Human Rights and Peace Education” 

List of the selected candidates 

 

S.N. Name Department Email ID 

1.  Dilruba Sabnam Laskar 
 

N/A dilrubashabnam33@gmail.com 

2.  Hritika Datta English dattahritika@gmail.com 

3.  Gopi Nath Sarkar English gnsarkar3@gmail.com 

4.  Subarna Sarkar  Physics subarnasarkar549@gmail.com 

5.  Jili Ray Physics jiliray028@gmail.com 

6.  Susmita Dey English deys46128@gmail.com 

7.  Arunav Das English arunavforjob@gmail.com 

8.  Monali Haflongber History monali.mh26@gmail.com 

9.  Rajendra Kumar  Verma Economics rajendrakrverma1999@gmail.com 

10.  Saurov Roy Economics saurovr38@gmail.com 

11.  Kaberi Chakraborty Economics kaverichakraborty4@gmail.com 

12.  Sharmistha Chakraborty English sharmisthaachakraborty@gmail.com 

13.  Kaysor Ahmed Economics kaysorahmed476@gmail.com 

14.  Masuma Begam Mousumi Economics masuma.m1998@gmail.com 

15.  Jiyarul Khan Economics jiyarulkhan321@gmail.com 

16.  Mrigakhi Sarma Economics mrigakhi79@gmail.com 

17.  M Shreeta Singha Life science and 

bioinformatics 

singhashreeta4@gmail.com 

18.  Kakoli Das Life science and 

bioinformatics 

daskakoli@gmail.com 

19.  Pinki Koiri Life science and 

bioinformatics 

pinkikoiri092@gmail.com 

20.  Hiramoni Deka Life science and 

bioinformatics 

hiyadeka666@gmail.com 

21.  Newton Nriame English newtonnriame123@gmail.com 

22.  Nikita Paul Economics paulnikita101998@gmail.com 

23.  Mansur Uddin Economics mansuruddin055@gmail.com 

24.  Momota Kairi Economics momotakairi3587@gmail.com 

25.  Jarina Islam Economics jarinaislam155@gmail.com 
26.  Sagarika Dhar English sagarikadhar183@gmail.com 

27.  Shahnaj Shahrin Mozumder English shahnajmazumder5@gmail.com 

28.  Baishali Seal Library and Information Sc. baishaliseal1234@gmail.com 

29.  Mometa Deb Economics debmoumita918@gmail.com 

30.  Mahuya Seal Library and Information Sc. 19sealmahuya@gmail.com 

31.  Fatheha Sultana Choudhury English choudhurypriya629@gmail.com 

32.  Rajesh Singha Economics singharajesh841@gmail.com 
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33.  Wahidul Alam Economics wahidulalam604@gmail.com 

34.  Aishwarjya Saikia Physics aishwaryasaikia08@gmail.com 

35.  Megha Dutta Library and Information Sc. 15meghadutta@gmail.com 

36.  Tamima Barbhuiya Ecology and Environmental 
Sc. 

tamimabarbhuiya90@gmail.com 

37.  Madhulipa Choudhury English madhulipa567@gmail.com 

38.  Binita Sadhya English binitasadhya@gmail.com 

39.  Helena Ferdaus Barbhuiya Ecology and Environmental 

Sc. 

helenaferdaus01@gmail.com 

40.  Netrajit Gogoi Earth Science netrajitg7575@gmail.com 

41.  Pranjeet Deka Earth Science pranjeetdeka767@gmail.com 

42.   Rowsni Duwarah Earth Science duarahrowshni@gmail.com 

43.  Linakhmi Konwar Earth Science linakshmikonwar@gmail.com 

44.  Suma Sinha Political Science sinhasuma10@gmail.com 

45.  Mausumi Das Ecology and Environmental 

Sc. 

anumumu08@gmail.com 

46.  Ankita Saha Economics ankitasaha199926@gmail.com 

47.  Samanta Das Library and Information Sc. samantadas002@gmail.com 

48.  Akhtar Mausami Ecology and Environmental 

Sc. 

mausamiakhtar6@gmail.com 

49.  Chandrani Dutta Economics chandranidutta98@gmail.com 

50.  Puja Kairi Ecology and Environmental 
Sc. 

pujakairi223@gmail.com 

 

N.B. The selected candidates are hereby directed/asked to contact Dr. Sreeparna Bhattacharjee course co-ordinator 

via ( Whatsapp no 9435730176 latest by 09. 05.2021) without fail. 

 

Date: 04/05/2021  

 

 

                                  Prof. Ajay Kumar Singh 
Head, Department of Education  
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